
Black Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Stranieri Federico (03/1416) 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 6

Odorico Federico (03/252) 4 10 3 5 4 7 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 10

Perillo Cristian (03/237) 2 5 4 10 4 7 4 3 3 7 2 6 4 7 4 7 4 1 4 10

Castro Michele (03/357) 4 6 2 2 4 5 4 6 1 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 4 7 3 3

Luchetti Marco (03/878) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0 1 2

D'Angela Elvi (03/488) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ermacora  Dario (03/1466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Stranieri Federico 03/1416 40 75 1,88

Odorico Federico 03/252 39 71 1,82

Perillo Cristian 03/237 35 63 1,80

Castro Michele 03/357 28 34 1,21

Luchetti Marco 03/878 13 11 0,85

D'Angela Elvi 03/488 4 3 0,75

Ermacora  Dario 03/1466 1 0 0,00

Bulldogs

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Valent Marco (03/1366) 4 10 4 8 3 2 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 10

Screm Luca (03/1862) 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 9 0 0

Campidelli Michele (03/1676) 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 2 4 3

Foladore Attilio (03/1285) 2 3 4 5 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Marina Luca (03/1808) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 1 0 0

Fabbro Luca (03/012) 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Marina Massimo (03/2013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valent Marco 03/1366 39 78 2,00

Screm Luca 03/1862 36 72 2,00

Campidelli Michele 03/1676 37 32 0,86

Foladore Attilio 03/1285 14 18 1,29

Della Marina Luca 03/1808 14 9 0,64

Fabbro Luca 03/012 9 7 0,78

Della Marina Massimo 03/2013 3 1 0,33

Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Marconato Alberto (03/1477) 4 12 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 12

Mardero Gianni (03/1476) 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 7

Marini Sara (03/1141) 4 1 4 6 4 0 4 6 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 3

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 0 0 4 1 4 6 2 3 4 1 4 5 4 1 4 2 3 2 3 2

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 6

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 4 5 4 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 2 0 0

Ragalzi Giulio (03/1471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rebi Massimiliano (03/1475) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marconato Alberto 03/1477 32 87 2,72

Mardero Gianni 03/1476 36 52 1,44

Marini Sara 03/1141 29 30 1,03

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 32 23 0,72

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 16 22 1,38

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 15 13 0,87

Ragalzi Giulio 03/1471 0 0 0,00

Rebi Massimiliano 03/1475 0 0 0,00

Le Saccokotules

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Patat Gianluca (03/1571) 2 5 2 6 4 4 4 9 2 4 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 10

Fadi Michele (03/1464) 4 12 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 10

Pisano Alessandro (03/1850) 4 8 2 2 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0

Nodussi Andrea (03/1541) 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9

Rigutti Giuliano (03/1524) 2 1 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 6

Cozzi Daniele (03/1540) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Tanja (03/1539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Patat Gianluca 03/1571 34 74 2,18

Fadi Michele 03/1464 22 63 2,86

Pisano Alessandro 03/1850 26 57 2,19

Nodussi Andrea 03/1541 24 51 2,12

Rigutti Giuliano 03/1524 32 36 1,12

Cozzi Daniele 03/1540 14 28 2,00

Tonelli Tanja 03/1539 8 7 0,88



The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 3 4 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 6

Inversi Diego (03/1622) 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 10 3 3 4 2 3 1 4 7 4 11 4 4

Fava Ivano (03/1532) 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 7 1 2 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 0

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 4 0 0 4 6 1 0 4 6 0 0 3 1

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 39 62 1,59

Inversi Diego 03/1622 38 52 1,37

Fava Ivano 03/1532 25 42 1,68

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 18 29 1,61

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 15 18 1,20

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 17 18 1,06

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 3 4 1,33

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 5 3 0,60

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 4 6 4 3 4 7 2 2 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 5

Cisilino David (03/262) 4 8 4 9 4 6 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 3

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 3

Camerin Marco (03/1398) 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 5

Ottoborgo Pierluigi (03/1392) 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Culev Sasa (03/1970) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 38 55 1,45

Cisilino David 03/262 32 52 1,62

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 36 49 1,36

Camerin Marco 03/1398 12 13 1,08

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 14 13 0,93

Ottoborgo Pierluigi 03/1392 16 12 0,75

Culev Sasa 03/1970 4 1 0,25


